
First Name Last Name City State Age Place Medal
Denise Fechner Clive IA 50 1 GOLD

Anne Stark Nevada IA 55 1 GOLD

Gefei Yang Topeka KS 55 2 SILVER

Grace Jaworsky Kansas City MO 55 3 BRONZE

Deb Kemper Kearney NE 57 4

Carolynn Foster St. Paul NE 64 1 GOLD

Dawn McDonald Ames IA 77 1 GOLD

Jan Beran Ames IA 81 1 GOLD

First Name Last Name City State Age Place Medal
Timothy Pew Des Moines IA 51 2 SILVER

Mahmud Iqbal Johnston IA 54 1 GOLD

Kenneth Hopper Waukee IA 56 2 SILVER

Rajeev Trehan Lawrence KS 57 1 GOLD

Marty Feeney Pella IA 64 2 SILVER

John Shanahan Grand Island NE 64 1 GOLD

Paul Clark Ames IA 69 1 GOLD

Ron Peterson Waukee IA 68 2 SILVER

Dave Waggoner Kearney NE 65 3 BRONZE

Richard Rounds Boone IA 65 4

Carroll Marty Ames IA 78 1 GOLD

Jack Elgin West Des Moines IA 80 1 GOLD

Kenneth Bergeson Ames IA 81 2 SILVER

George Beran Ames IA 84 3 BRONZE

2012 Badminton Singles

Women

Men



Gefei Yang Topeka KS 55 1 GOLD

Carolynn Foster St. Paul NE 64 1 GOLD

Anne Stark Nevada IA 55 2 SILVER

Jan Beran Ames IA 81 2 SILVER

Deb Kemper Kearney NE 57 3 BRONZE

Nita Lechner Grand Island NE 62 3 BRONZE

Dawn McDonald Ames IA 77 1 GOLD

Jan Bal Ames IA 80 1 GOLD

Taylor Chung Ames IA 52 1 GOLD

Mahmud Iqbal Johnston IA 54 1 GOLD

Rajeev Trehan Lawrence KS 57 2 SILVER

Mahmud Iqbal Johnston IA 54 2 SILVER

Dave Waggoner Kearney NE 65 1 GOLD

John Shanahan Grand Island NE 64 1 GOLD

Paul Clark Ames IA 69 1 GOLD

Carroll Marty Ames IA 78 1 GOLD

Jack Elgin West Des Moines IA 80 1 GOLD

Kenneth Bergeson Ames IA 81 1 GOLD

Richard Rounds Boone IA 65 2 SILVER

George Beran Ames IA 84 2 SILVER

First Name Last Name Gender State Age Place Medal
Taylor Chung M IA 52 1 GOLD

Anne Stark F IA 55 1 GOLD

Gefei Yang F KS 55 1 GOLD

Rajeev Trehan M KS 57 1 GOLD

Deb Kemper F NE 57 2 SILVER

Dave Waggoner M NE 65 2 SILVER

Grace Jaworsky F MO 55 3 BRONZE

Jack Elgin M IA 80 3 BRONZE

Carolynn Foster F NE 64 1 GOLD

John Shanahan M NE 64 1 GOLD

2012 Badminton Mixed Doubles

2012 Badminton Doubles

Women

Men



Paul Clark M IA 69 1 GOLD

Dawn McDonald F IA 77 1 GOLD

Jan Bal F IA 80 1 GOLD

Kenneth Bergeson M IA 81 1 GOLD

Jan Bal F IA 80 2 SILVER

Kenneth Bergeson M IA 81 2 SILVER


